Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Campbell - (814502) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:34.59
4:36.72
4:36.83
4:37.97
4:38.42
4:38.66
4:39.08
4:39.21
4:39.43
4:43.68
4:47.67
4:50.29
4:53.29
4:54.73
5:04.55
5:06.98
5:07.96
5:10.22

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:39.21
4:38.66
4:36.83
4:37.97

4:38.42
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Date

29/06/18
30/03/18
08/12/19
13/07/19
27/05/19
08/02/20
20/04/19
23/02/20
27/05/18
31/03/19
02/03/19
07/04/19
24/02/18
02/12/17
28/01/17
25/03/17
15/07/17
14/04/17

Date

23/02/20
08/02/20
08/12/19
13/07/19
27/05/19

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier
London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships 2020

PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open

Venue

Tollcross
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
London
Aldershot
Aldershot
Hengrove Park
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Level

1

Level
3
1
3
3
1
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4:39.08 490 F 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Basingstoke 1
4:50.29 435 F 07/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Basingstoke 1
4:43.68 466 H 31/03/19 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Basingstoke 1
4:47.67 447 H 02/03/19 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 3
4:34.59 514 H 29/06/18  Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Basingstoke 1
4:39.43 488 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Basingstoke 1
4:36.72 502 F 30/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Basingstoke 1
4:53.29 422 H 24/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 3
4:54.73 416 H 02/12/17 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 3
5:07.96 364 F 15/07/17 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3
5:10.22 357 F 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1
5:06.98 368 F 25/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Basingstoke 1
5:04.55 377 H 28/01/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Basingstoke 1
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